

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LTD

Regd. Office: 506, 5th FLOOR PLOT NO. B-9, LANDMARK BUILDING, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400058



CIN:L31401MH2007PLC171844

To.

Date: 31/10/2015

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

The BSE Limited
PJ Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011

Dear Sir/Mam,

We had received the disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 from Kishore Kumar Gurnani regarding Sale of Equity Shares of the Company Veto Switchgears and Cables Limited.

You are requested to take the above on record.

Yours' faithfully,

Chavi Rawat

(Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)

Enclosures:

1. Disclosure under Regulation 29(2)

Corporate Office:

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of 5	SEBI (Substantial Acqui	sition of Shares an	d
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011	THE STATE OF THE S	TAR TAR	
Name of the Target Company (TC)		VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LI	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		KISHORE KUMAR GURNANI	
(PAC) with the acquirer		UEA.	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC		BSE AND NSE	
are Listed	SOFIC	BSE AND NSE	
Details of the as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
Details of the as follows	reditiber	share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under			
consideration, holding of acquirer			
	439914 (Equity		
a) Shares carrying Voting Rights (VRs)	Shares)	2.40%	NA
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking	NA	NA	NA
/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	NA	NA	NA
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)		2000-0	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	439914	2.40%	NA
Details of acquisition / sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights /sold	9900 (Equity Shares)	0.05%	NA
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity	NA	NA	NA
shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired //sold	NA	NA	NA
d) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by	NA	NA	NA
the Acquirer			
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	9900	0.05%	NA
After the Acquisition/sale, holding of acquirer			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	430014	2.35%	NA
b) Shares incumbered with the acquirer	NA	NA	NA

other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying VRs in the TC			
A+B+C+D+	430014	2.35% NA	
Mode of /sale (e.g. open market /public issue /rights issue/ preferential allotment / inter-se transfer encumbrance, etc.)		OPEN MARKET	
Date of / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		29/10/2015	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the acquisition /sale(*)		18327100 No. of Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each Amount: Rs. 183271000	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition /sale		18327100 No. of Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each Amount: Rs. 183271000	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition /sale		NA	

Signature of acquirer / Authorised Signatory

Place:

Mumabi

Date:

30/10/2015

Notes:

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.